Toggle Switches
Sealed Miniature DPDT Toggle Switches                             TK22 Series
TK22D1A1B4T2_E_   THT Straight
TK22
How to order:
1 2 3 4
TK22D1A2B4T7_E_   THT Vertical Right Angle
65 7
TK22D1A2B4T6_E_   THT Right Angle
CODE DIM. A‘
VS2 11.68
VS3 16.00
TK22D1A2B4VS2_E_   THT with V-Bracket
5.56
11.43
12.70
4.70
0.76
5.30
10.40
6.10
12.70
Ø2.92
EPOXY
SEAL
1.22
0.76
1.27
4.83
A
7.62
3.18
3.81
A
EPOXY
SEAL
12.70
0.40
5.90 0.76
4   5   6
4.83
1.27
3
2
1
6
5
4
A
7.62
3.18
1.27
A
EPOXY
SEAL
12.70
3.81
5.90
1   4
12.70
5.08
4.70
11.43
1    2      3
3.28
4    5      6 12.70
4.70
5.08
Ø1.85
P.C. MOUNTING3.81
11.43
5.08